

MACC 229 /2019
CNR WBJP 01-00-2244 -2019

Order no 28

dt.24 .07.2025

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP no 2 is present by filing hazira.

Amended plaint is not yet filed.

Petitioner is directed to file amended plaint and fresh requisites at once.

The case is adjourned .

To 15 .09 .2025 for filing Amended plaint and requisites as last chance.

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri In-charge